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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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2/24/2016 10:47:40 AM

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

066444 Permanent PBT
7281 Street Environ Svcs Oprs Supv

Eligible List

Street Environmental Services Operations Supervisor

2/24/2016
2/17/2016

Score Last Name

1020
1001
932
918
904
892
892
852
803
769

BEAZOR
MANSKER
GODFREY
CHAVEZ
PEREZ

GIBBS

JONES
MCCULLOUGH
HILL

ZAPATA

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
2/23/2016

First Name

JON
NATHANIEL
MICHAEL
MARIE
GUILLERMO
DAVID
TESSA
NORFLIS
BRIAN
ALBERTO

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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CPE
DPW

12 months
2/24/2016

Middle
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